CENTRALE SNC
DI GANGI &C.S.A.S

FRAGAPANE CLAUDIO cp

SERRA DEL DOTT. GIUSEPPE
TULONE SNC

GENNUSO SNC

RIZZO DEI DR.G.RIZZO & C SNC
DEL CENTRO SRL

DEL TRANSITO DOTT. MANZONI B.M
DELLA SCALA SRL

ETIKASNC

FERLITO SNC

FRANCAVIGLIA &C.S.N.C.
FRANCO DR. GIORGIO

LIBRINO

NEGLIA DI NEGLIAA.C.& C.SNC
PAPPALARDO SNC

PELUSO SAS

ROMA SRL

S.PAOLO D.RI PETRALIA M&C SNC
SCALIA SNC (2)

SCALIASNC (1)

SESTO FIORENZA

DEL CENTRO SAS

BEVILACQUA DOTT. GIUSEPPE
BISBANO GIUSEPPE

CALDERONE

CRISAFULLI DR.GIUSEPPE

DEL POPOLO DR.COSTA CAROLINA
DI OLIVERI SAS

FRENI GIOVANBATTISTA
MADONNA DELLA SALUTE SAS
MERCURIO D.SA DANIELA DOMINICI
NUOVA F.CIA INGO DR.CRISAFI SA
PAGANO DR.SSA PATRIZIA
PAPISCA DR. CLAUDIO
PIETROPAOLO DR. VINCENZO
PROCOPIO FRANCESCA

DEL CORSO S.N.C.

DOROFARMA SRL

GENTILE SRL

GIGANTI SRL

MANTIONE DR. MASSIMO  CP
MARGIOTTA SAS

MORREALE ANTONINO

SAN GIORGIO SNC

ARANGEA DR.SSA NERI SIMONETTA
POLIMENI DOTT. DOMENICO
SALUS SRL

C.SOVITT. EMANUELE,105
VIAROMA, 100

VIAVITTORIO EMANUELE, 138
VIALIBERTA, 91

VICOLO VENEZIA, 18
VIAVENEZIA, 137

VIAUMBERTO, 78

VIALE G. MARCONI 3/5

VIADUCA DEGLIABRUZZI, 215
VIALE MICH. BUONARROTI, 4

VIA GIUSEPPE DI VITTORIO,38
PIAZZA UMBERTON. 33

VIALE MEDAGLIE D'ORO, 11
VIAUMBERTO, 24

VIALE BUMMACARO, 6 BOTTEGA 22
VIATEN.CATALDO 4

CORSO SANVITO, 120

VIA PALMANOVA,20

VIAROMA 150/152
VIAS.DOMENICO SAVIO, 25
VIABESANA, 7/9

VIA GARIBALDI, 230
VIAVITT.EMANUELE, 207

PIAZZA GENERALE CASCINO, 17
VIAUMBERTO [, 32
PIAZZAUMBERTO |, 1
VIANAZIONALE 14/A

VIA CATTEDRALE, 2

VIALE GIOSTRA1S.5237/B

VIA PALERMO, 10

VIA G.MARCONI,34

PIAZZA SVINCENZO, 28

V.LE ANNUNZIATA C.DACONTE SNC
V.LE S.MARTINO IS13 ANG.COSIMO
VIANAZIONALE,67

VIALE DELLA LIBERTA; 291
VIAFABBRICA C.POL.COM.S.PIETR
VIALE SAN MARTINO,342
VIALORETO, 19

CORSO CALATAFIMI, 464
VIACIRCONVALLAZIONE, 81
VIAAMMIRAGLIO RIZZ0,49 E
VIAAUSONIA, 101

VIAPITRE} 1

VIAUMBERTO,6

MARTIRI PORTELLA D.GINESTRA147
VIAARANGEA, 172/A
VIANAZIONALE, 301
VIANAZIONALE,353 PELLARO

92019
92014
92023
92018
92019
93012
93015
95030
95100
95047
95045
95022
95122
9501
95100
95041
95030
95129
95030
95030
95100
95100
95049
94015
98070
98047
98042
98046
98100
98060
98046
98121
98178
98100
98060
98100
98022
90100
90010
90129
90046
90142
90146
90135
90010
90037
89131
89135
89134

SCIACCA

PORTO EMPEDOCLE
CAMPOBELLO DI LICATA
SANTAMARGHERITABELICE
SCIACCA

GELA

NISCEMI

GRAVINA DI CATANIA
CATANIA

PATERNC'
MISTERBIANCO
ACICATENA

CATANIA
CALATABIANO
CATANIA
CALTAGIRONE
MASCALUCIA

CATANIA

MASCALUCIA

GRAVINA DI CATANIA
CATANIA

CATANIA

ACIREALE

PIAZZA ARMERINA
LONGI

SAPONARA

PACE DELMELA
S.LUCIADEL MELA
MESSINA

OLIVERI

S.LUCIADEL MELA
MESSINA

MESSINA

MESSINA
C.DAZAPPARDINO - PIRAINO
MESSINA

FIUMEDINISI

MESSINA
ALTAVILLAMILICIA
PALERMO

MONREALE

PALERMO

PALERMO

PALERMO
CAMPOFELICEDIROCC
PIANA DEGLIALBANESI
REGGIO CALABRIA
CATONA

REGGIO CALABRIA

AG
AG
AG
AG
AG
CL
CL
cT
cT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
cT
cT
CT
CT
CT
CT
cT
CT
EN
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
RC
RC
RC

092521801
0922 636257
0922877744
092531335
092521762
0933911732
0933951359
095421858
095377100
0950975590
0955862018
095801467
095450649
095645241
095579687
093334450
0957278343
095539094
0957271142
095411031

095310704
095604446
093568021
0941485063
090333541
0909384258
090935051
09053521
0941313029
090935066
09051833
0902931961
0902936013
0941301656
09049113
0942771512
0902924210
091206436
091423785
091206830
091547094
091527858
091212373
0921428338
0916487523
0965027499
0965302531
0965359468



ANTOCI DIANTOCI DR. CARLO
AQUILETTA DENARO SRL
CRISCIONE DI CRISCIONE G.&CSAS
DEL MULINO DI APRILE M. &C SAS
EMAIADI CALI'M.R.EP.SNC
MONTALBANO SGARLATAS.R.L.
PHARMA ETNEA SRL

SAN GIORGIO SRL

SCHIAVOLENA SNC

TRAINASNC

AGOSTAMARILENA & C. SNC
AGOSTA MARILENA & C.SNC (TICA)
AGOSTA MARILENA & C.SNC(GELONE
CATAUDELLA SAS

D'AGATA

ELEONORAMONCADA SRL
FARMACIA DINAMICATEOCRITO
TAFURI FRANCESCO & C.SNC
ZIVILLICA SRL
BENENATIVINCENZO

DR. FANARA SRL

INDELICATO DR. VITO FABIO TP
LAMIAANTONINAF.SCASNC
MANNO ANTONELLA &C.S.A.S
PIAZZA CAPRERA SRL

PORTA PALERMO SRL
SACCA'DR.FRANCOM.S. TP
SAN GIUSEPPE SRL - MARSALA

VIALE DEI PLATANI, 112
CORSO UMBERTO,86
VIAREGINA MARGHERITA, 10
VIAROMA 52

VIA GARIBALDI 465
VIARESISTENZA PARTIGIANA, 25G
VIASAN GIOVANNI BATTISTA, 8
VIALORETO GALLINARA, 1
VIASACRO CUORE, 85

C.S0 P.SSAMARIADELBELGIO, 9
VIAARCHIA, 32/34

VIATICA, 56

CORSO GELONE1

VIASIPIONE, 37

VIAVITTORIO EMANUELE, 97
VIAF. GARRANO, 3

VIALE TEOCRITO, 114
P.ZZAVITTORIO EMANUELE, 27
VIAGRAMSCI, 4

PIAZZA DELLA REPUBBLICA, 51
VIADELLAREPUBBLICA, 30
C/DACASAZZE, 364

VIAUGO FOSCOLO, 95/A
VIAMARSALA 144

PIAZZA CAPRERA, 1

VIA PORTA PALERMO, 119
VIADELLE OREADI, 37
CONTRADA BAMBINA, 48 E

97100
97014
97018
97010
97019
97015
97015
97015
97015
97015
96100
96100
96100
96019
96010
96018
96100
96018
96010
9101
91014
91025
910M
91100
91025
910M
91110
91025

RAGUSA

ISPICA
DONNALUCATA
MODICA
VITTORIA
MODICA
MODICA
MODICA
MODICA
MODICA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
ROSOLINI
PORTOPALO DI CAPO PASSERO
PACHINO
SIRACUSA
PACHINO
FERLA

ALCAMO
CASTELLAMMARE DEL GOLFO
MARSALA
ALCAMO
TRAPANI - XITTA
MARSALA
ALCAMO
TRAPANI
MARSALA

RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
RG
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
TP
TP
TP
P
P
TP
P
P
P

0932643070
0932950006
0932937250
0932943805
0932981483
0932762414

0932441518
0932761841
0932941141
0931317841
0931585858
0931317709
0931-856389
0931842244
0931596861
093160921
0931-595595
0931879620
0924 21525
092433343
0923967665
0924 26056
0923556499
0923478843
0924 525565
0923 559490
0923 020622



